
Pachet Materiale Curatenie

I.D.: 49075936

Data publicarii	21.08.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 491,17 RON - 491,17 RON

Descriere: AJAX GEAM 2 BUC * 7.14 RON= 14.28 RON PUR 2 BUC * 5.88 RON= 11.76 RON ROLA HARTIE 10 BUC * 10.08 RON= 100.8 RON HARTIE IGIENICA 5 BUC * 12.61 RON= 63.05 RON CIF 3 BUC * 6.72 RON= 20.16 RON CAPAC WC 2 BUC * 25.21 RON= 50.42 RON RACORD 6 BUC * 15.13 RON= 90.78 RON ASEVI 3 BUC * 12.61 RON= 37.83 RON ROLA HARTIE 9 BUC * 7.14 RON= 64.26 RON SANO 3 BUC * 12.61 RON= 37.83 RON
